The Meher Schools Fee Schedule

PRESCHOOL
Tuition and Materials (9 a.m.—12 p.m.)
Twelve Monthly Annual
Installments Tuition and Fees
(June—May)*
5 days per week (1 child) $1,050 $12,600
5 days per week (2+ children attending 5 days) $935 $11,220
3 days per week $835 $10,020
2 days per week $685 $8,220
Preschool Materials Fee (4nnual) $500
PRESCHOOL
Daycare (extended care before and after normal school hours)
Full-Time Daycare (8-9 a.m. and 12-5 p.m.) Twelve Monthly Annual
Installments Tuition and Fees
1 child $805 $9,660
2+ children ** $680 $8,160
Hourly Daycare
1 child $16.25 / hour

2+ children **

$12.50 / hour

*For continuing students, the 12 month year runs June through May. Children new to preschool
will have a start date arranged by the preschool director, which may be in late summer or fall and

will be billed for fewer installments.

** Each sibling must be using at least five hours of daycare a month to qualify for the sibling

discount.

Daycare fees do not apply to daycare weeks for winter and spring vacation. A separate flat fee will
be charged for each of these extra weeks at a rate of $80 per day.
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